Series
Digital Oscilloscope
MSO/DS2000A
MSO/DS2000A series is the new mainstream digital scope to meet the
customer's applications with its innovative technology. MSO2000A series
has 2+16 channels, target for the embedded design and test market with its
industry leading specifications, powerful trigger functions and broad analysis
capabilities.

Note[5]: Standard configuration.
RIGOL 9
Ordering Information
Description Order Number
Model
DS2072A (70 MHz, 2-analog channel oscilloscope) DS2072A
DS2072A-S (70 MHz, 2-analog channel oscilloscope + 2-channel 25 MHz  signal
source) DS2072A-S
MSO2072A (70 MHz, 2-analog channel + 16-digital channel MSO) MSO2072A
MSO2072A-S (70 MHz, 2-analog channel + 16-digital channel MSO + 2-channel
25 MHz signal source) MSO2072A-S
DS2102A (100 MHz, 2-analog channel oscilloscope) DS2102A
DS2102A-S (100 MHz, 2-analog channel oscilloscope + 2-channel 25 MHz signal
source) DS2102A-S
MSO2102A (100 MHz, 2-analog channel + 16-digital channel MSO) MSO2102A
MSO2102A-S (100 MHz, 2-analog channel + 16-digital channel MSO + 2-channel
25 MHz signal source) MSO2102A-S
DS2202A (200 MHz, 2-analog channel oscilloscope) DS2202A
DS2202A-S (200 MHz, 2-analog channel oscilloscope + 2-channel 25 MHz signal
source) DS2202A-S
MSO2202A (200 MHz, 2-analog channel + 16-digital channel MSO) MSO2202A
MSO2202A-S (200 MHz, 2-analog channel + 16-digital channel MSO + 2-channel
25 MHz signal source) MSO2202A-S
DS2302A (300 MHz, 2-analog channel oscilloscope) DS2302A
DS2302A-S (300 MHz, 2-analog channel oscilloscope + 2-channel 25 MHz signal
source) DS2302A-S
MSO2302A (300 MHz, 2-analog channel + 16-digital channel MSO) MSO2302A
MSO2302A-S (300 MHz, 2-analog channel + 16-digital channel MSO + 2-channel
25 MHz signal source) MSO2302A-S
Standard
Accessories
Power Cord conforming to the standard of the country -